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1996
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005

2006
2007
2008

2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Cliff Harrison (Macorna)
Ernie McLennan (Appin)
John Wishart (Macorna)
John Coote (Wakool)

Peter Jackson (Moulamein)
Gavin Polinelli (Ultima)
Vince Maher (Murrabit)

Jim Hirst (Murrabit)

Deb Polkinghorne (Moulamein)
Barry Knowles (ND Umpires & GRFL)
Ken Townrow (Nullawil)

June Lowry (Wakool)
Russell Bott (Wandella)
Tim Wren (Murrabit)
Tony Doran (Nullawil)
Vicky Lowry (Wakool)

Bill Harvey (Murrabit)
Keith Poyner (Nullawil)
Jim Wallis (Quambatook)

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

2023

Callan Farrell (Ultima)

Jordan Humphreys (Nullawil)
Jayden Crellin (Wandella)

Season Cancelled due to COVID 19
Darcy Farrell

Jordan McNeil

Jensen Hargreaves (Hay)




